
Rossi Toscani	

      
Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 3L 

      
A. Pieri Rosso di Montalcino 15 220.00   

Andrea Costanti Rosso di Montalcino 15 295.00   
Antinori Badia a Passignano 09 R 450,00   
Antinori C.C.Tenuta Tignanello 12 R. 375.00   
Antinori Villa Antinori 11 R. 300.00   
Antinori Cont’Ugo 12 530.00   
Antinori Guado al Tasso 12 1090.00   
Antinori Guado al Tasso 04 1250.00   
Antinori Guado al Tasso 03 1150.00   
Antinori Guado al Tasso 99 1350.00   
Antinori Rosso di Montalcino 12/13 295.00   
Antinori Solaia 11/04/99/98 3180.00 6400.00  
Antinori Tignanello 14 990.00   
Antinori Tignanello 04   6400.00 
Antinori Tignanello 12 1250.00   
Antinori Tignanello 11 1200.00   
Antinori Tignanello 13 1100.00   

Casanova di Neri In Rosso 12 245.00   
Casanova di Neri Pietra D´Onice 00 850.00   
Castello di Meleto Vigna Casi 11 R. 320.00   
Castello di Meleto 1256 C.C. 09 640.00   
Castello di Velona Rosso di Montalcino 13 240.00   

Capanna Rosso di Montalcino 15 295.00   
Cerbaiona 

Cupano 
Cupano 

Rosso di Montalcino 
Rosso di Montalcino 
Omb. Sant´Antimo 

07 
15 
14 

800.00 
420.00 
480.00 

 
840.00 

 

Dievole Chianti Classico 10 190.00   
Dievole Novecento 07 R. 395.00   
Fanti Rosso di Montalcino 15 265.00 530.00  
Fanti Rosso di Montalcino 12 325.00   

Ferragamo Il Borro 06 315.00   
Fontodi Flaccianello 09 795.00 2550.00  
Fontodi Flaccianello 12 950.00   
Fontodi Vigna del Sorbo 09 R. 390.00   

      
      
      
      
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



Rossi Toscani	

Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 3L 
      

Fuligni Rosso Ginestro 12 290.00   
Guidi Chianti Colli Senesi 11 195.00   

Montevertine 
Montevertine 

Le Pergole Torte 
Le Pergole Torte 

07 
14 

   1950.00 
   1450.00 

  

La Torre Rosso di Montalcino 15 220.00   
Le Mortelle Poggio alle nane 10 650.00   

Le Potazzine Gorelli Rosso di Montalcino 13/15 295.00   
Mazzei Belguardo 04 500.00   
Mazzei C. di Fonterutoli 04 500.00   
Mazzei C. di Fonterutoli 01 500.00   

Pecci Celestino Rosso di Montalcino 15 285.00   
Pinino R.Montalcino 13 220.00   

Poliziano Asinone * 10 500.00   
Poliziano Le Stanze 07 500.00   

Poggiarellino Rosso di Montalcino 12 245.00   
Poggio di Sotto Rosso di Montalcino 06 890.00   

Salvioni  Rosso di Montalcino 16 480.00   
Sammarco Castello di Rampolla 93 5900.00   
Setteponti Oreno 14 595.00   
Setteponti Orma 13 595.00   

Solaria Rosso di Montalcino 13 230.00   
Tassi 

Talenti 
Rosso di Montalcino 
Rosso di Montalcino 

15 
15/16 

370.00 
295.00 

 
595.00 

 

Talenti Trefolo IGT 11 345.00 690.00  
Terenzi  Francesca Romana 10 395.00   
Terenzi          Purosangue 11 310.00   
Terenzi        Madrechiesa 11 450.00   

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 04 2900.00   
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 99 4150.00 8500,-  
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 97 5950.00 12550,-  
Tenuta Ornellaia Ornellaia 97 3900.00   

Vasco Sassetti Rosso di Montalcino 15 215.00 430.00  
      
      
      

	


